-

Appendix D

F“: BRIDGEND COUNTY BOROUGH COUNCIL

‘% Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976 Section 65

"END Authorised Maximum fare Tariff from 15 August 2011

TARIFF 1
6.00am to 8.00pm

£2.50 If distance does not excesd /2 mile.
£1.60 for each subsequent mile.
£0.20 Per Yeth of a mile.

TARIFF 2
8.00pm to 6.00am

Bank Holidays & Boxing Day (Except Christmas Day)

£3.30 If distance does not exceed % mile.
£2.00 for each subsequent mile.
£0.25 Per Yeth of a mile.

TARIFF 3
6.00am to 8.00pm
5 or more passengers

TARIFF 4
8.00pm to 6.00am
5 or more passengers

£4.50 If distance does not exceed 'z mile.
£2.00 for each subsequent mile.
£0.25 Per Yath of a mile.

£5.50 If distance does not exceed /2 mile.
£2.40 for each subssquent mile.
£0.30 Per Yath of a mile.

EXTRA CHARGES

Waiting Time

Christmas Day

Christmas Eve (from 6pm to midnight)
New Years Eve (from 6pm to 6am Jan 2)
Contamination Fee

For each article of luggage conveyed
outside the passenger compartment

Payment by Credit / Debit Card

£0.25 per minute or part thereof

Tariff 1 x 2 (over 5 persons - tariff 3 x 2)
Tariff 2 (over 5 persons - tariff 4)

Tariff 2 (over 5 persons - tariff 4)
£100.00

£0.25
£1.00 per transaction

Passengers and drivers should note that the meter must be switched on
at the start of each journey and operate for the entire journey
D.S Mae' tarifi hwn ar gael yn Gymraeg.



